	
	IFB # 17-18
Rifle Range Improvements
	
	
	BIDDERS
	
	

	 
	Due Date and Time

11-08-16 3:00PM
Sealed:NO
	Kings Hauling
	LAS Trucking
	Valley Wide LLC
	Copeland Excavation
	Holt, Inc

	
	Terms     /     Delivery
	
	
	
	
	

	#
	Description
	 Qty
	Unit Price
	Total
	Unit Price
	Total
	Unit Price
	Total
	Unit Price
	Total
	Unit Price
	Total

	1
	
	
	
	
	102125
	
	16280
	
	43102
	
	45002.26
	
	42456

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


